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‘fdau/i SIAE daue wuaRavin oA/ Hamdy LanaauRa bty éﬁ'ﬁmn‘n
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balfance Branch Teller
B/F HamunIn 7,905.00
02/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 19,905.00 108682 931001
02/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,040.00 47,945.00 108682 931001
02/09/2564 CWTRC 10556623 7,905.00 40,040.00 0506 510177
03/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 28,040.00 12,000.00 0506 93999
03/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 12,000.00 0.00 0506 93959
10/09/2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/ 108682 1,482,000 1,482.00 108682 931003
10/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 2,250,000.00 2,251,482.00 108682 931603
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,759.40 2,253,241.40 108682 931003
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 2,254,441.40 108682 931003
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,460,00 2,260,901.40 108682 931003
10/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,460.00 2,254,441.40 0506 93999
10/09/2564 BPDWT horomarajonani 1,759.40 2,252,682.00 0506 93999
10/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,200.00 2,251,482.00 0506 93959
10/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,482.00 2,250,000.00 0506 93999
10/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,250,000.00 0.00 0506 93959
16/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 5,250.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,179.44 7,429.44 108682 531001
17/09/2564 BPOWT boromarajonani 2,179.44 5,250.00 0506 93999
20/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 24,200.00 29,450.00 168682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,069.40 42,519.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 44,119.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 45,319.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 46,119.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 3,200.00 49,319.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 52,919.40 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BPDWT baromarajonani 1,200.00 51,719.40 0506 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 24,200.00 27,519.40 0506 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT boramarajonani 13,089,40 14,450.00 0506 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,600.00 12,850.00 0505 93939
20/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,600.00 11,250.00 0506 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,600.00 9,650.00 108682 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT baromarajonani 3,600.00 6,050.00 0306 93939
20/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 800.00 5,250.00 108682 93999
C/F vanuniy 5,250.00

* aanfimaaanodsanitobistuatsint (Accrued Interest Payable)

(TasmnaruanaBnsmnunda)




iy ihaurhnnszsisnaiu

Current Account
. gt 2/5
- A suRIsAtne Ao 1111 deweelrue 10110 Page of Pages
o Thailand &0 #1UNT
= g Branch
— . whinyd 506-6-06156-8
= gy duandsmna Wond@awewavsusizut uws Account No.
= 319wy 7 Tudl 30/09/2564  anawu  THB
é § duautins Date 5 Currency
= dnadinouwns pLInEY] 0.00
i uws 54000 [Loan] Limic
. vauF K
Thaland e Tterest eyatle
279,135
Jufvhiau/o SRS sradun winamdn aaudu/daniu uasA A Aan v;ﬁ'nﬁumi
Date Code Descriptions Chetque No. WithdrawalfDeposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F LIBALAN 5,250,00
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 141,940.00 147,150.00 108682 931001
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,227.50 149,417.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,146,920.00 2,256,337.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 340.00 2,296,677.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 2,299,077.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,825.00 2,302,902.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 2,303,262.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 950.00 2,304,212.50 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 800.00 2,305,012.50 108682 931002
27/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 94,758.75 2,210,253.75 0506 93999
27/09/2564 CWTRC 100103222401 10556627 7,900.00 2,202,353.75 (506 23296
27/09/2564 CWTPC 10556626 €,762.00 2,195,591.75 0506 23296
27/09/2564 BCD14 wstuTus1HYRN/ 200142 262,228.00 2,457,819.75 108682 931003
27/09/2564 PADWP 9294-12500047905400351 10,500.00 2,447,319,75 0506 K19294
27/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 225,492,285 2,221,827.50 0506 " 93909
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:27 ICAS INCL. 10556625 11,000,00 2,210,827.50 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:33SBR:62 ICAS INCL 10556624 45,100.00 2,165,727.50 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,120.00 2,168,847.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,100.00 2,176,947.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 10,200.00 2,187,147.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,375.00 2,193,522.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,825,00 2,202,347.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,204,347,50 108682 931003
28/09/256¢ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,400.00 2,210,747.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,675.00 2,217,422.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 2,222,222.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 2,228,222.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 2,232,222.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 2,233,422.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §00.00 2,234,222.50 108682 931003
C/F ranunti 2,234,222.50
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
BfF HaALNLN 2,234,222 50
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,400.00 2,236,622.50 108582 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 2,238,222.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,550.00 2,239,772.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,260.060 2,242,972.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 2,245,372.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,325.00 2,248,697.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000,00 2,252,697.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,900.00 2,258,597.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 2,263,397.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,975.00 2,270,372.50 108682 531003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,325.00 2,276,697.50 108662 931003
28/09/2584 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 600.00 2,277,297.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 2,287,797.50 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,146,920.00 140,877.50 0506 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,227.50 138,650.00 0506 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT horomarajonani 800.00 137,850.00 108682 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 340.00 137,510.00 0506 93599
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,400.00 135,110.00 0506 93595
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 950.00 134,160.00 0506 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 360.00 133,800.00 0596 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 3,825.00 129,975.00 0508 93959
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajenani 3,120.00 126,855.00 0506 93599
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,600.00 125,255.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,000.00 121,255.00 0506 93599
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,200.00 120,055.00 108682 53999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,000,00 114,055.00 108682 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT horomarajonani 3,325.00 110,730.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,675.00 104,055.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 1,550.00 102,505.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,375.00 96,130.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 800.00 95,330,600 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,800.00 90,530.00 0506 93399
29/09/2564 BPDDT boromarajonani 750.00 91,250.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDDT boromarajonani 750.00 92,030.00 0506 93999
C/F aacuny 92,030.00
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaqum 92,030.00
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,000.00 88,030.00 0506 53939
29/09/2564 BPDWT boremarajonani 3,200.00 84,830.00 0506 93959
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,000.00 £2,830.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,400.00 80,430.00 0506 93599
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,400.00 74,030.00 0506 93995
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,800.00 69,230,00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,400.00 66,830.00 0506 93959
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,975.00 59,855.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani B,825.00 51,030.00 0506 93959
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 6,325,00 44,705.00 0506 93999
29/05/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 5,900.00 38,805.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 600,00 38,205.00 0506 93939
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 9,300.00 28,505.00 0506 93939
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 900.00 28,005,00 108682 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boramarajonani 9,000.00 19,005.00 0506 53999
29/03/2564 BPDWT horomarajonani 600,00 18,405.00 108682 93559
29/09/2564 BPDWT boremarajonani $00.00 17,505.00 108682 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,100.00 9,405.00 0506 93999
25/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 750.00 8,655.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonant 750.00 7,205.00 0506 93959
HarAILUED 7,905,00
snnaudu $10ANT 5,041,600.74
Total of Withdrawal Transactions Baht
saswansehnidy SHAS 5,041,600.74
Total of Deposit Transactions Baht
viimsauadumAn (Unclear Chqg.) 510075 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions Baht
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